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IPSEN S.A.
ISIN:  FR0010259150

Overview

2024/09/16 09:02:09
Price

109.10 EUR
Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector Chemical /

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

3.41% (3.60)

FR0010259150
IPN

Frankfurt

EUR

Pharmaceutical /
Health

Stock

9,194 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

109.30 EUR (40)
110.10 EUR (40)
107.60 EUR
109.10 EUR
107.60 EUR
105.50 EUR
108.21538 EUR
130

14,068.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/13 =
2024/09/11 g
2024/09/11 =
2024/09/09 ]
2024/09/05 g

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=155166749,156677361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0010259150&ID_NOTATION=13544871
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0010259150&ID_NOTATION=13544871
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8b182c1e6083683304a2b48471ba30b2eefbcc6ec3b2a5a6e5e8596fdf4797b4&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7a620a901f5479005&time=1726603636&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2847496f35da6650c633525b73562f18ac107817db7fb64e21e45a5870994ee3&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b3ac5e1a3ace977e6&time=1726603636&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=26a70f483ac11beeebfaeffb65817e34016991fba018853be4f4822e0a1d845c&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=72601a4270c4a92f1&time=1726603636&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=64e44f78a17ce954633d836d5d1232cffbd409fd6d179a46148983755e8b8462&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ffee3a8a9cf1cf169&time=1726603636&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7c6c0484ab611f9b356a0cc55efecb95990140d9c2dbce4edb231053e1400da9&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a8cac444733a7c22a&time=1726603636&tool=RSC

IPSEN S.A.

Details

2024/09/16 09:02:09

Price
109.10 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

3.41% (3.60)

ISIN FR0010259150
Symbol IPN
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 9,194 EUR
(m)
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 109.30 EUR (40)
Ask (Ask size) 110.10 EUR (40)
Open 107.60 EUR
High 109.10 EUR
Low 107.60 EUR
Close (prev. day) 105.50 EUR
VWAP 108.21538 EUR
Volume (pcs) 130
Trading volume 14,068.00
Number of trades 3
Last size 40
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -1.31% -15.46% +32.94%
Perf (abs.) -1.40 -19.30 +26.14
Beta - - -
Volatility 2542  23.84 30.00
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Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 15:30 111.20 EUR
09/16

Tradegate 2024/ 10:17 111.40 EUR
09/16

Stuttgart 2024/ 21:30 108.90 EUR
09/16

Munich 2024/ 17:26 109.90 EUR
09/16

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30 110.05 EUR

107.32 EUR (12)
105.90 EUR (3)

112.48 EUR (1)

109.97 EUR (15)

125.30 EUR (2024/06/12)
100.30 EUR (2024/03/06)
129.70 EUR (2023/09/15)
100.30 EUR (2024/03/06)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.00 3

0.01 6

0.00 9

0.00 3

0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=13544871
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307115752
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=52410307
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40486677
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13495916
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34813296

IPSEN S.A.

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09/16

2024/
09/16

2024/
09/05

2024/
09/16

2024/
09/16

2024/
09/16

09:02

15:48

17:35

08:10

21:50

109.10 EUR

117.61 USD

109.70 EUR

107.50 EUR

110.10 EUR

0.01

0.03

15.47

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34813296
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37032137
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13439312
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440758914
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440758914
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=239436103
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13495915

IPSEN S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo

2 IPSEN

Innovation for patient care

Contact Details
IPSEN SA

Rue du Docteur Blanche 42 75016 Paris
Telefon: +33 1 4430 4343
Fax: +33 1 4617 4618

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Board of directors

Marc M. P. de
Garidel
Margaret Liu
Michéle Ollier
Pascal Touchon
Piet Wigerinck
Antoine Flochel
Carol Xueref
Henri Beaufour
Karen Witts
Laetitia

Ducroquet
Naomi Binoche

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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